

05ANZPR1654F1ZK

GST INVOICE

IEC NO. :ANZPR1654F



WATERTECH INTERNATIONAL

ORIGINAL

937 (1-2), NEW ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI-HARIDWAR ROAD, OPP.HERO SHOWROOM,
ROORKEE, DISTT. HARIDWAR-247667 (UTTARAKHAND)
Phone :7409948949 ,01332-272576, Email : watertechint@gmail.com

AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR & SERVICE CENTER FOR KSB LTD., KRILOSKAR BROTHERS LTD. WILO PUMPS & C&S ELECTRIC LTD.

Invoice No. : WTI-0325/20-21 Invoice Date : 15/02/2021
PO. No. : P.YP(T)/H.R.P. PO. Date. : 08/12/2020
Vender Code : /BZ03

Transportation Mode : By Road
Vehicle No. :
Date & Time of Supply : 15/02/2021
Place of Supply : State : Uttarakhand

Details of Reciever(Billed To)
M/s PATANJALI YOGPEETH TRUST
MAHARISHI DAYANAND GRAM DELHI- HARIDWAR NATION
HIGHWAY, NEAR BAHADRABAD HARIDWAR- 249405
Phone No. : 0
GST No. : 05AABTP0560H1ZU State : Uttarakhand Code : 05

Details of Consignee (Shipped To)
M/s PATANJALI YOGPEETH TRUST
MAHARISHI DAYANAND GRAM DELHI- HARIDWAR NATIONAL
HIGHWAY, NEAR BAHADRABAD HARIDWAR- 249405
Phone No. :
GST No. : 05AABTP0560H1ZU
05-Uttarakhand

SR.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	HSN	QTY.	RATE	DIS.%	GST %	AMOUNT
1	STS 50/13-F EM-A (1 HP) IPH DEWATERING PUMP MAKE WILO	84137010	14.00 NOS	33,230.00	47.00	12.00	246566.60
TOTAL							14.00 Sub Total (W/o Tax) : 246,566.60

Handwritten notes:
 @ Chauhan 22/02/2021
 AMIT CHAUHAN DCM ENGINEERING
 UNIVERSITY OF PATANJALI INWARD GATE-1
 S. No. 4144
 Challan Invoice No. WTI-0325/20-21
 Dated 15/02/21
 Shift Day Shift
 Sign. of Security
 Received at U-0-8
 190
 UOPP (2017-21)
 15/Feb/2021
 Calculation checked
 (Signature)
 Bank Details
 Bank : PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
 Branch : CIVIL LINE ROORKEE
 A/c No. : 0924002100032942
 IFSC : PUNB0092400
 Rates per P.O. No. 88103
 56,155

S-GST @ 6.00 % ON 123,283.30 = 14,794.00
C-GST @ 6.00 % ON 123,283.30 = 14,794.00

Bank Details
 Bank : PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
 Branch : CIVIL LINE ROORKEE
 A/c No. : 0924002100032942
 IFSC : PUNB0092400

Discount (-) : 0.00
 GST : 29,587.99
 Freight Charges : 0.00
 Round Off : 0.41
Grand Total : 276,155.00
 22000

Amount in words (Rs) : Rupees Two Lakhs Seventy-Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Five Only

KSB COMPLAINT TOLL FREE NO. : 1800 233 1299
WILO PUMP COMPLAINT TOLL FREE NO. : 1800 266 8866

नोट : पम्प की माइका व रेतीली पानी में चलने से खराब होने की गारन्टी नहीं हैं।
वाइन्डिंग तथा कन्डेन्सर जलने की गारन्टी नहीं हैं।

Terms & Conditions :
 Interest @ 25% per annum will be charged if payments is not received within 15 days.
 Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchange.
 All Disputes will be setteled in ROORKEE Jurisdiction.
 All Company claims are Subject to the terms laid down by our Principal Manufacturers.
 No Warranty without Warranty Card & Bill Carriage Charge given by the purchaser.

Signature of Person Receiving the goods.

For WATERTECH INTERNATIONAL
 (Signature)
 F. O.
 University of Patanjali

3.9.2	In Suspended floors, and roofs, landing, shelves, chajjas and balconies having slop up to 15 degree	Sqm	373.66	229.00	85568.14
3.9.3	In lintels, beams, and bressummers	Sqm	142.96	258.00	36883.68
3.9.4	In columns, pillars, piers abutments post struts buttresses', fillets etc (at all floors heights and depth)	Sqm	24.40	278.00	6783.20
3.9.6	In water tank walls, balcony railing and other vertical thin sections	Sqm	610.36	278.00	169680.08
3.10	Reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening cutting, derusting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete. (only reinforcement will be supplied by the client free of cost)	MT	36.48	5000.00	182400.00
6.0	ROOFING & WATERPROOFING				
6.1	Providing & applying acrylic polymer modified cementation composite coating (i.e.) water proofing complete as per specification of manufacture or as directed by Engineer-In-Charge including the cost of 15 mm thick cement plaster all complete	Sqm	610.36	368.00	224612.48
6.2	Providing & applying acrylic based polymer modified cementation composite coating (i.e.) (TAPECRETE / CHEMICRETE ETC) water proofing complete as per specification of manufacturer or as directed by Engineer In -Charge excluding the cost of 15 mm thick cement plaster all complete	Sqm	820.07	209.00	171394.63
6.3	Providing & applying screeding/rendering around 75 mm thick in 1:2:3 (1Cement: 2Coarse Sand: 3 Jeera Bajri) along with mixing of waterproofing compound Sika Latex	sqm	820.07	175.00	143512.25
6.4	Providing gola 75 x 75 mm in cement concrete 1:2:4 (1 cement : cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 stone aggregate 10 mm and down gauge) including fishing with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement :3 fine sand) as per standard design. (in 75 x 75 mm deep chase.)	Rmt	233.04	85.00	19808.40
7.0	FINISHING WORK				
7.1.1	12 mm thick cement plaster of mix 1:2:4 (1Cement:2 coarse: 4 fine sand) on fire side of brick wall i/c scaffolding (Internal work)	Sqm	24.40	131.00	3196.40
7.1.3	6 mm thick cement plaster to ceiling R.C.C. work of mix 1:3 (1 Cement: 3fine sand) i/c Scaffolding complete	Sqm	373.66	124.00	46333.84
(B)	Non-Scheulded Items				
1	Demolishing of RCC Footing (Pile cap)	Cum	13.50	1358.00	18333.00
	Total				2760304.54
	Add of CGST @ 9%				248427.41
	Add of SGST @ 9%				248427.41
	Grand Total				3257159.36
	Round off				3257159.00

Handwritten signature/initials

University of Patanjali

Bill checked and verified

As per attached copy
 P. D. Chauhan
 18/02/2020

2000.00
 3255159.00

STIN : 05DFXPM3726L2ZQ

7-1:4(1)

Mob. : 9012878645
9634444986**MURSLIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY**
Vill. Manubans Grant, Distt. Haridwar (U.K.)

Ref. No.

Date ...15/02/2020...

To
Patanjali Yogpeeth (Trust)
Near Bahadrad, Haridwar (UK)
University of PatanjaliW.O. No.- P.Y.P.(T.)/H.R./W.O.-
U.O.P./Proj./B.H.-21, dated
Bill No. :- Final Bill**Final Bill**Civil Cosntruction Work of Rain Water Collection Tank at Proposed Campus of University of
Patanjali, Haridwar (UK).

Page No. 01/02

S. No.	Description of Items	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Amounts in INR
(A)	Scheduled Items				
1.0	EARTH WORK				
1.4	Earth work in excavation over area (exceeding 30 cm. in depths, 1.5 Meter in width as well as 10 Sam. on plan) including disposal of surplus excavated earth, lead up to 50 meter and lift up to 3.00 meter, disposal earth to be leveled and neatly dressed in all kind	Cum	1069.60	90.00	96264.00
2.0	CONCRETE WORK				
2.4	1:4:8 (1 Cement:4 coarse sand :8grade stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)	Cum	70.20	3636.00	255247.20
3.0	REINFORCED CEMENT CONCRETE				
3.8.1	In foundation, slab & beams of rafts, base of columns, piles caps complete (mass Concrete)	Cum	181.90	3403.00	619005.70
3.8.2	In Suspended floors, and roofs, landing, shelves, chajjas and balconies having slop up to 15 degree	Cum	86.39	3670.00	317051.30
3.8.3	In lintels, beams, and bressummers (at all floors heights and depth)	Cum	15.61	3728.00	58194.08
3.8.4	In columns, pillars, piers abutments post struts buttresses', fillets etc (at all floors heights and depth)	Cum	2.16	3806.00	8220.96
3.8.6	In walls of any thickness balcony railing and other vertical thin section (at all floors heights and depth)	Cum	74.16	3870.00	286999.20
3.9	Centering & shuttering including strutting propping etc., and removal of from (at all floors and height)				
3.9.1	In foundation, slab & beams of rafts, base of columns, piles caps complete (mass Concrete)	Sqm	54.08	200.00	10816.00

Handwritten signature/initials in blue ink.

F.O.
University of Patanjali

Handwritten signature in blue ink.

1651798.44